
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

António José Costa 1900

Nuno Machado da Costa 1901

Luís Carlos Pereira de Carvalho 3532

Sancho Ramalho 2909

Paulo Trindade 1050

Tiago Matos Moura 1051

Luiz Marques Santos 1085

Paulo Gomes 2344

João Botequilha 1906

Magda Ferreira 1905

Filipe Maia 3128

Tiago Caio 2399

César Ribeiro 2432

Paulo Almeida 2693

João Oliveira 1410

Miguel Freitas 3275

David Matos 2398

Rogério Silva 3283

Bruno Pádua 1899

Francisca Simões 2039

Abilio Azevedo 1638

Pedro Santos Silva 1404

Jorge Coelho 2156

Paulo Silveirinha 1904

Jorge Santos Silva 2360

Helena Silva 2362

António Velez 987

David Velez 1774

Nº PT Classe Grupo

21 a 21 de setembro de 2024

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo)

9 H

1 António José Costa 1900 Peugeot 205 Rallye 7704 7 H

Paulo Trindade 1050 Volkswagen Golf 2 9

2 Luís Carlos Pereira de Carvalho 3532 Bmw E30 

8 H

H

H

4 Luiz Marques Santos 1085 Alfa Romeo Alfasud 1.5 Ti 9820

3

5 João Botequilha 1906 Toyota Corolla GTI-16 8810 8

9 H

6 Filipe Maia 3128 Honda Civic 8 H

João Oliveira 1410 Ford Escort S 4

7 César Ribeiro 2432 Bmw E30

5 G

H

G

9 David Matos 2398 Datsun 1600 SSS 

8

10 Bruno Pádua 1899 Skoda Favorit 7

8 H

11 Abilio Azevedo 1638 Toyota Starlet EP 71 - 1.3S 7 H

Jorge Santos Silva 2360 Bmw 2000 2

12 Jorge Coelho 2156 Peugeot 205 GTI 1.6

7 H

F

15 António Velez 987 Suzuki Swift

14
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Sandro Pinto 2073

Margarida Calisto 2076

Fernando Mateus 1647

Ricardo Silva 2818

José Domingos Oliveira Pereira

Paulo Jorge Ferreira da Silva

Abílio Gonçalves 1857

Antónia Gonçalves 1858

José Nunes 7532

Rui Bragança 7533

Fernando Magalhães 1205

Pedro Condessa 3488

António Magalhães 5497

Ivo Miguel Tavares 4217

Gonçalo Fernandes 410

Ricardo Sismeiro 1157

António Liberato 995

Nuno Fonseca 1025

Nuno Pereira de Melo 1400

Francisco Pereira de Melo 1299

Maria Velez 556

Ana Rita Duarte Marçalo 1773

Duarte Sottomayor 3680

Gonçalo Faria 3676

José Laranjo

Duarte Lourenço

Marco Filipe Duarte Pinhel 

Vitor Manuel Almeida Cardoso

Américo Manuel Fonseca Pinto

Carlos Alberto Santos Nogueira 

Henrique Silva Sousa

Sandro Afonso 5120

Tiago Miguel do Carmo Vital

Verónica Laureano Ferreira 

João Pedro F. Sollas Miranda Duarte

Francisco Sollas Duarte Carlos Peralta

Bruno Santos 8484

Vera Marçal 7515

António Joaquim Gomes da Conceição

João Pedro Rodrigues Conceição

Francisco Ventura Mendes

Luís Miguel Aguiar Mendes

Luís Filipe Nogueira

Maria da Silva Nogueira

A Comissão Organizadora 19/09/2024

H16 Sandro Pinto 2073 Bmw E36 - 318 Is Coupê 8

8 H

17 Fernando Mateus 1647 Toyota  Starlet 1.3 S 7 H

Abílio Gonçalves 1857 Volkswagen Golf GTI 9427 8

18 José Domingos Oliveira Pereira Toyota  Celica 2.0 Gti

5 G

H

H

20 José Nunes 7532 Alfa Romeu 2000 GTV

19

21 Fernando Magalhães 1205 Peugeot 104 ZS 8

8 H

22 António Magalhães 5497 Volkswagen Golf GTI 16 V (MK II) 5842 8 H

António Liberato 995 Fiat 600D 9284 1

23 Gonçalo Fernandes 410 Toyota  Corolla GT Twin Cam 

7 H

H

F

25 Nuno Pereira de Melo 1400 Fiat Uno 45 

24

26 Maria Velez 556 Fiat 127 7

5 G

27 Duarte Sottomayor 3680 Renault  11 Turbo 9 H

Marco Filipe Duarte Pinhel Opel 1904 SR 5

28 José Laranjo Bmw 2002 

8 H

g

G

30 Américo Manuel Fonseca Pinto Opel Kadett GTE

29

31 Henrique Silva Sousa Alfa Romeo Guilia Super 5

G

32 Tiago Miguel Do Carmo Vital Bmw 318 Is 8 H

8484 Peugeot 106 7

33 João Pedro F. Sollas Miranda Duarte Datsun 1200 4

H

H

H

35 António Joaquim Gomes da Conceição Renault Clio 1.8 16v 

34 Bruno Santos

Francisco Ventura Mendes Renault  4 GTL 7

8

Total Inscritos: 36

37 Luís Filipe Nogueira Toyota  Starlet 1.3 7 H

36


